
 
 

 

Preliminary Schedule of the 4th IPSA-HSE Summer School (2021) 

 
 

 August 9 (Monday) 

10:00 – 11:30 Lectures 

11:30 – 12:00 Coffee Break 

12:00 – 13:30 Lectures 

13:30 – 14:30 Lunch 

14:30 – 16:20 Workshops 

August 10 (Tuesday) 

10:00 – 11:30 Lectures 

11:30 – 12:00 Coffee Break 

12:00 – 13:30 Lectures 

13:30 – 14:30 Lunch 

14:30 – 16:20 Workshops 

August 11 (Wednesday) 

10:00 – 11:30 Lectures 

11:30 – 12:00 Coffee Break 

12:00 – 13:30 Lectures 

13:30 – 14:30 Lunch 

14:30 – 16:20 Workshops 

August 12 (Thursday) 

10:00 – 11:30 Lectures 

11:30 – 12:00 Coffee Break 

12:00 – 13:30 Lectures 

13:30 – 14:30 Lunch 

14:30 – 16:20 Workshops 

August 13 (Friday) 

10:00 – 11:30 Lectures 

11:30 – 12:00 Coffee Break 

12:00 – 13:30 Lectures 

13:30 – 14:30 Lunch 

14:30 – 16:10 Workshops 

August 14 (Saturday) 

10:00 – 11:20 Final Tests 

August 15 (Sunday) 

Free Time 

August 16 (Monday) 

10:00 – 11:30 Lectures 

11:30 – 12:00 Coffee Break 

12:00 – 13:30 Lectures 

13:30 – 14:30 Lunch 

14:30 – 16:20 Workshops 

August 17 (Tuesday) 

10:00 – 11:30 Lectures 

11:30 – 12:00 Coffee Break 



12:00 – 13:30 Lectures 

13:30 – 14:30 Lunch 

14:30 – 16:20 Workshops 

August 18 (Wednesday) 

10:00 – 11:30 Lectures 

11:30 – 12:00 Coffee Break 

12:00 – 13:30 Lectures 

13:30 – 14:30 Lunch 

14:30 – 16:20 Workshops 

August 19 (Thursday) 

10:00 – 11:30 Lectures 

11:30 – 12:00 Coffee Break 

12:00 – 13:30 Lectures 

13:30 – 14:30 Lunch 

14:30 – 16:20 Workshops 

August 20 (Friday) 

10:00 – 11:30 Lectures 

11:30 – 12:00 Coffee Break 

12:00 – 13:30 Lectures 

13:30 – 14:30 Lunch 

14:30 – 16:10 Workshops 

August 21 (Saturday) 

10:00 – 11:20 Final Tests 

 


